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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Beat Rags

Certified Lover Boyd
Losing Verbal

Man From Nantucket
Plover Rage

Stevens Point Lumberjacks
The Fighting Curd

Wii Doughmakers

Yoga Goats

Your huckleberry

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Beat Rags

Certified Lover Boyd
Losing Verbal

Man From Nantucket
Plover Rage

Stevens Point Lumberjacks
The Fighting Curd

Wii Doughmakers

Yoga Goats

Your huckleberry

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Beat Rags

Certified Lover Boyd
Losing Verbal

Man From Nantucket
Plover Rage

Stevens Point Lumberjacks
The Fighting Curd

Wii Doughmakers

Yoga Goats

Your huckleberry

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Beat Rags

Certified Lover Boyd
Losing Verbal

Man From Nantucket
Plover Rage

Stevens Point Lumberjacks
The Fighting Curd

Wii Doughmakers

Yoga Goats

Your huckleberry

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Beat Rags
Certified Lover Boyd

No Games Scheduled
84.32
130.08
121.40
101.68
147.36
93.78
112.10
94.08
121.30
115.40

No Games Scheduled
133.32
107.08
100.58
121.60

98.00
141.58
113.36

85.12
121.18
119.64

No Games Scheduled
119.40
88.08
127.08
83.48
66.66
88.60
136.82
97.20
109.84
110.06

No Games Scheduled
121.12
91.86
96.36
99.96
145.16
134.88
96.78
132.04
106.72
99.12

No Games Scheduled
121.16
105.38
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Losing Verbal 85.02
Man From Nantucket 134.70
Plover Rage 86.64
Stevens Point Lumberjacks 145.92
The Fighting Curd 138.40
Wii Doughmakers 171.72
Yoga Goats 97.10
Your huckleberry 94.90

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
No Games Scheduled

Beat Rags 139.56
Certified Lover Boyd 73.32
Losing Verbal 93.40
Man From Nantucket 90.86
Plover Rage 89.84
Stevens Point Lumberjacks 91.34
The Fighting Curd 124.50
Wii Doughmakers 135.16
Yoga Goats 110.88
Your huckleberry 107.30

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
No Games Scheduled

Beat Rags 124.80
Certified Lover Boyd 82.92
Losing Verbal 93.10
Man From Nantucket 123.44
Plover Rage 89.32
Stevens Point Lumberjacks 100.38
The Fighting Curd 94.44
Wii Doughmakers 155.52
Yoga Goats 79.84
Your huckleberry 113.94

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
No Games Scheduled

Beat Rags 128.50
Certified Lover Boyd 101.92
Losing Verbal 111.72
Man From Nantucket 91.90
Plover Rage 89.30
Stevens Point Lumberjacks 181.38
The Fighting Curd 108.30
Wii Doughmakers 138.26
Yoga Goats 129.94
Your huckleberry 125.60

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
No Games Scheduled

Beat Rags 146.16
Certified Lover Boyd 61.82
Losing Verbal 75.52
Man From Nantucket 86.16
Plover Rage 111.06
Stevens Point Lumberjacks 126.92
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The Fighting Curd 126.00
Wii Doughmakers 175.08
Yoga Goats 110.24
Your huckleberry 112.16

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
No Games Scheduled

Beat Rags 104.82
Certified Lover Boyd 99.34
Losing Verbal 139.90
Man From Nantucket 91.22
Plover Rage 106.28
Stevens Point Lumberjacks 119.44
The Fighting Curd 118.16
Wii Doughmakers 130.62
Yoga Goats 93.80
Your huckleberry 122.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
No Games Scheduled

Beat Rags 114.38
Certified Lover Boyd 126.90
Losing Verbal 101.76
Man From Nantucket 101.38
Plover Rage 116.90
Stevens Point Lumberjacks 93.82
The Fighting Curd 67.62
Wii Doughmakers 167.52
Yoga Goats 124.78
Your huckleberry 104.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
No Games Scheduled

Beat Rags 126.14
Certified Lover Boyd 109.28
Losing Verbal 152.26
Man From Nantucket 89.16
Plover Rage 116.86
Stevens Point Lumberjacks 118.98
The Fighting Curd 94.86
Wii Doughmakers 127.96
Yoga Goats 69.90
Your huckleberry 143.90

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
No Games Scheduled

Beat Rags 123.34
Certified Lover Boyd 140.54
Losing Verbal 119.02
Man From Nantucket 131.68
Plover Rage 113.34
Stevens Point Lumberjacks 129.40
The Fighting Curd 107.02
Wii Doughmakers 86.50
Yoga Goats 72.74
Your huckleberry 120.22
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Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Beat Rags

Certified Lover Boyd
Losing Verbal

Man From Nantucket
Plover Rage

Stevens Point Lumberjacks
The Fighting Curd

Wii Doughmakers

Yoga Goats

Your huckleberry

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Beat Rags

Certified Lover Boyd
Losing Verbal

Man From Nantucket
Plover Rage

Stevens Point Lumberjacks
The Fighting Curd

Wii Doughmakers

Yoga Goats

Your huckleberry

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Beat Rags

Certified Lover Boyd
Losing Verbal

Man From Nantucket
Plover Rage

Stevens Point Lumberjacks
The Fighting Curd

Wii Doughmakers

Yoga Goats

Your huckleberry

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Beat Rags

Certified Lover Boyd
Losing Verbal

Man From Nantucket
Plover Rage

Stevens Point Lumberjacks
The Fighting Curd

Wii Doughmakers

Yoga Goats

Your huckleberry

No Games Scheduled
125.18
94.16
99.54
128.90
104.24
92.72
93.56
113.80
62.08
75.24

No Games Scheduled
121.72
131.62
149.10

70.50
113.76
153.98
103.58
127.12

97.72
115.90

No Games Scheduled
125.06
97.40
158.46
104.12
115.56
100.70
82.82
94.34
122.66
89.66

No Games Scheduled
124.29
123.52
130.67

92.00
119.16
160.22

90.71
101.20
117.68
117.10
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