Week 1 - NFL Week 1

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	84.32
Certified Lover Boyd	130.08
Losing Verbal	121.40
Man From Nantucket	101.68
Plover Rage	147.36
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	93.78
The Fighting Curd	112.10
Wii Doughmakers	94.08
Yoga Goats	121.30
Your huckleberry	115.40

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	133.32
Certified Lover Boyd	107.08
Losing Verbal	100.58
Man From Nantucket	121.60
Plover Rage	98.00
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	141.58
The Fighting Curd	113.36
Wii Doughmakers	85.12
Yoga Goats	121.18
Your huckleberry	119.64

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	119.40
Certified Lover Boyd	88.08
Losing Verbal	127.08
Man From Nantucket	83.48
Plover Rage	66.66
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	88.60
The Fighting Curd	136.82
Wii Doughmakers	97.20
Yoga Goats	109.84
Your huckleberry	110.06

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	121.12
Certified Lover Boyd	91.86
Losing Verbal	96.36
Man From Nantucket	99.96
Plover Rage	145.16
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	134.88
The Fighting Curd	96.78
Wii Doughmakers	132.04
Yoga Goats	106.72
Your huckleberry	99.12
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	121.16
Certified Lover Boyd	105.38



Losing Verbal	85.02
Man From Nantucket	134.70
Plover Rage	86.64
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	145.92
The Fighting Curd	138.40
Wii Doughmakers	171.72
Yoga Goats	97.10
Your huckleberry	94.90

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	139.56
Certified Lover Boyd	73.32
Losing Verbal	93.40
Man From Nantucket	90.86
Plover Rage	89.84
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	91.34
The Fighting Curd	124.50
Wii Doughmakers	135.16
Yoga Goats	110.88
Your huckleberry	107.30

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	124.80
Certified Lover Boyd	82.92
Losing Verbal	93.10
Man From Nantucket	123.44
Plover Rage	89.32
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	100.38
The Fighting Curd	94.44
Wii Doughmakers	155.52
Yoga Goats	79.84
Your huckleberry	113.94

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	128.50
Certified Lover Boyd	101.92
Losing Verbal	111.72
Man From Nantucket	91.90
Plover Rage	89.30
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	181.38
The Fighting Curd	108.30
Wii Doughmakers	138.26
Yoga Goats	129.94
Your huckleberry	125.60

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	146.16
Certified Lover Boyd	61.82
Losing Verbal	75.52
Man From Nantucket	86.16
Plover Rage	111.06
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	126.92



The Fighting Curd	126.00
Wii Doughmakers	175.08
Yoga Goats	110.24
Your huckleberry	112.16

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	104.82
Certified Lover Boyd	99.34
Losing Verbal	139.90
Man From Nantucket	91.22
Plover Rage	106.28
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	119.44
The Fighting Curd	118.16
Wii Doughmakers	130.62
Yoga Goats	93.80
Your huckleberry	122.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	114.38
Certified Lover Boyd	126.90
Losing Verbal	101.76
Man From Nantucket	101.38
Plover Rage	116.90
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	93.82
The Fighting Curd	67.62
Wii Doughmakers	167.52
Yoga Goats	124.78
Your huckleberry	104.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	126.14
Certified Lover Boyd	109.28
Losing Verbal	152.26
Man From Nantucket	89.16
Plover Rage	116.86
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	118.98
The Fighting Curd	94.86
Wii Doughmakers	127.96
Yoga Goats	69.90
Your huckleberry	143.90

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	123.34
Certified Lover Boyd	140.54
Losing Verbal	119.02
Man From Nantucket	131.68
Plover Rage	113.34
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	129.40
The Fighting Curd	107.02
Wii Doughmakers	86.50
Yoga Goats	72.74
Your huckleberry	120.22

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

RealTir

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	125.18
Certified Lover Boyd	94.16
Losing Verbal	99.54
Man From Nantucket	128.90
Plover Rage	104.24
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	92.72
The Fighting Curd	93.56
Wii Doughmakers	113.80
Yoga Goats	62.08
Your huckleberry	75.24

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Flayon week I - INI L Week IJ	
	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	121.72
Certified Lover Boyd	131.62
Losing Verbal	149.10
Man From Nantucket	70.50
Plover Rage	113.76
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	153.98
The Fighting Curd	103.58
Wii Doughmakers	127.12
Yoga Goats	97.72
Your huckleberry	115.90

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	125.06
Certified Lover Boyd	97.40
Losing Verbal	158.46
Man From Nantucket	104.12
Plover Rage	115.56
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	100.70
The Fighting Curd	82.82
Wii Doughmakers	94.34
Yoga Goats	122.66
Your huckleberry	89.66

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Flayon week 3 - INFL week 17	
	No Games Scheduled
Beat Rags	124.29
Certified Lover Boyd	123.52
Losing Verbal	130.67
Man From Nantucket	92.00
Plover Rage	119.16
Stevens Point Lumberjacks	160.22
The Fighting Curd	90.71
Wii Doughmakers	101.20
Yoga Goats	117.68
Your huckleberry	117.10